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1. US citizens who break law in foreign countries
Thinking about American citizens who break the law in foreign countries, which of the following best reflects your view?

You

Gender

Age

Party ID

Voter Registration

Total Male

Female

18-29

30-44

45-64 65+ Democrat

Independent

Republican

Registered Not registered

If Americans break

the law in foreign

countries they

should face

punishment under

that country’s laws,

even if it would not

have been a crime

in America or the

punishments are

much harsher than

they would have

received in

America 44% 52%
If Americans break

the law in foreign

countries and

receive much

harsher

punishments than

they would have

done in America

then the American

government

should do what it

can to have their

sentences reduced

or have them

returned to

America 26% 24%
Neither 11% 10%
Not sure 19% 13%

36%

28%
11%
24%

35%

32%
14%
19%

45%

25%
6%
24%

52% 37% 38%

21% 32% 32%
11% 13% 13%
16% 18% 17%

48%

23%
9%
20%

46%

24%
10%
19%

45% 40%

27% 17%
10% 16%
18% 27%

continued on the next page ...
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You

continued from previous page

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (474) (526) (186) (281) (368) (164) (325) (435) (240) (897) (103)
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Race Education

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

If Americans break
the law in foreign
countries they
should face
punishment under
that country’s laws,
even if it would not
have been a crime
in America or the
punishments are
much harsher than
they would have
received in
America 44% 43% 46% 46% 33% 48% 39% 44% 51%
If Americans break
the law in foreign
countries and
receive much
harsher
punishments than
they would have
done in America
then the American
government
should do what it
can to have their
sentences reduced
or have them
returned to

America 26% 29% 23% 18% 18% 24% 28% 30% 26%
Neither 11% 10% 4% 20% 20% 11% 11% 8% 12%
Not sure 19% 18% 27% 16% 29% 17% 22% 18% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (804) (96) (100) (43) (346) (345) (180) (86)
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You

Total

Ideology

Very liberal

Liberal

Moderate Conservative

Very conservative

Not sure

If Americans break
the law in foreign
countries they
should face
punishment under
that country’s laws,
even if it would not
have been a crime
in America or the
punishments are
much harsher than
they would have
received in
America

If Americans break
the law in foreign
countries and
receive much
harsher
punishments than
they would have
done in America
then the American
government
should do what it
can to have their
sentences reduced
or have them
returned to
America

Neither

Not sure

44%

26%
11%
19%

37%

39%
9%
14%

34%

28%
18%
19%

50%

24%
8%
18%

45%

24%
12%
19%

52%

29%
%
12%

27%

28%
10%
35%

Totals
(Unweighted N)

100%
(1,000)

100%
(55)

100%
(159)

100%
(338)

100%
(224)

100%
(132)

100%
(92)




