April 30 - May 01, 2013



1. US citizens who break law in foreign countries

Thinking about American citizens who break the law in foreign countries, which of the following best reflects your view?

	Total	Ge	nder	Age				Party ID			Voter Registration	
		Male	Female	18-29	30-44	45-64	65+	Democrat	Independent	Republican	Registered	Not registered
If Americans break the law in foreign countries they should face punishment under that country's laws, even if it would not have been a crime in America or the punishments are much harsher than they would have received in America If Americans break the law in foreign countries and receive much harsher punishments than they would have done in America then the American government should do what it can to have their sentences reduced or have them returned to	44%	52%	36%	35%	45%	52%	37%	38%	48%	46%	45%	40%
America	26%	24%	28%	32%	25%	21%	32%	32%	23%	24%	27%	17%
Neither	11%	10%	11%	14%	6%	11%	13%	13%	9%	10%	10%	16%
Not sure	19%	13%	24%	19%	24%	16%	18%	17%	20%	19%	18%	27%

April 30 - May 01, 2013



		continued from previous page										
		Ge	nder	Age			Party ID			Voter Registration		
	Total	Male	Female	18-29	30-44	45-64	65+	Democrat	Independent	Republican	Registered	Not registered
Totals (Unweighted N)	100% (1,000)	100% (474)	100% (526)	100% (186)	100% (281)	100% (368)	100% (164)	100% (325)	100% (435)	100% (240)	100% (897)	100% (103)

April 30 - May 01, 2013



			Race		Education						
	Total	White	Black	Hispanic	Less than high school	High school	Some college	College grad	Post grad		
If Americans break the law in foreign countries they should face punishment under that country's laws, even if it would not have been a crime in America or the punishments are much harsher than they would have received in America If Americans break the law in foreign countries and receive much harsher punishments than they would have done in America then the American government should do what it can to have their sentences reduced or have them	44%	43%	46%	46%	33%	48%	39%	44%	51%		
returned to America Neither Not sure	26% 11% 19%	29% 10% 18%	23% 4% 27%	18% 20% 16%	18% 20% 29%	24% 11% 17%	28% 11% 22%	30% 8% 18%	26% 12% 11%		
Totals (Unweighted N)	100% (1,000)	100% (804)	100% (96)	100% (100)	100% (43)	100% (346)	100% (345)	100% (180)	100% (86)		

April 30 - May 01, 2013



		Ideology									
	Total	Very liberal	Liberal	Moderate	Conservative	Very conservative	Not sure				
If Americans break the law in foreign countries they should face punishment under that country's laws, even if it would not have been a crime in America or the punishments are much harsher than they would have											
received in America If Americans break the law in foreign countries and receive much harsher punishments than they would have done in America then the American government should do what it can to have their sentences reduced or have them	44%	37%	34%	50%	45%	52%	27%				
returned to America Neither Not sure	26% 11% 19%	39% 9% 14%	28% 18% 19%	24% 8% 18%	24% 12% 19%	29% 7% 12%	28% 10% 35%				
Totals (Unweighted N)	100% (1,000)	100% (55)	100% (159)	100% (338)	100% (224)	100% (132)	100% (92)				